FIGURE

I

VI

VIi

VIII

5t

(xi)

-

LIsT OF FIGURES

16PF Profile of Science, Arts and
Commerce Teachers .

16PF Profile of Science, Arts and
Commerce Student Teachers

16PF Profile of Total Inservice
Teachers and Total Student Teachers

16PF Profile of Inservice Teachers and
Science Student Teachers

16PF Profile of Inservice Commerce
Peachers and Student Teachers

16PF Profile of Inservice Arts TeacChers
and -8tudent Teachers

Ogives Representing Scores Made by Total
Inservice Teachers and Total Student
Teachers on MTAIL

Ogives Representing Scores Made by
Inservice Teachers of Science, Commerce
and Arts on MTAT

Ogives Representing Scores Made by
8tudent Teachers of Science, Commerce
and Arts on MTAIL

Ogives Representing Scores Made by
Inservice Science Teachers and 'Sclence
Student Teachers on MTAL

Ogives Representing Scores Made by
Inservice Commerce teachers and Commerce
Student Teachers on MTAIL

Ogives Representing Scores Made by
Inservice Arts Teachers and Arts
Student Teachers on MTAL

Profile of Science, Arts and Commerce
Teachers on SAM

Profile of Science, Arts and Commerce
g+udent Teachers on SAM

Profile of Total Inservice Teachers and
Total Student Teachers on SAM

After
Poge No.

153
175
206
206
206

206

220

220

220

220

220

220
244
260

272



FIGURE
iVl
IVII

XVIIX

(xii)

Profile of Inservice Science Teachers
and 8cience 8tudent Teachers on SAM

Profile of Inservice Commerce Teachers
and Commerce Student Teachers on SAM

Profile of Inservice Lris Teachers and
Arts Student Teachers on SAM

After

Page No.

280

280

280



