LIST OF FIGURES

FIGURE		After Page No.
• •		
I	16PF Profile of Science, Arts and Commerce Teachers	1 53
II	16PF Profile of Science, Arts and Commerce Student Teachers	17 5
III	16PF Profile of Total Inservice Teachers and Total Student Teachers	206
·	16PF Profile of Inservice Teachers and Science Student Teachers	206
V	16PF Profile of Inservice Commerce Teachers and Student Teachers	206
VI	16PF Profile of Inservice Arts Teachers and Student Teachers	206
IIV,	Ogives Representing Scores Made by Total Inservice Teachers and Total Student Teachers on MTAI	220
VIII	Ogives Representing Scores Made by Inservice Teachers of Science, Commerce and Arts on MTAI	220
IX	Ogives Representing Scores Made by Student Teachers of Science, Commerce and Arts on MTAI	220
χ	Ogives Representing Scores Made by Inservice Science Teachers and Science Student Teachers on MTAI	220
XI	Ogives Representing Scores Made by Inservice Commerce teachers and Commerce Student Teachers on MTAI	220
XII	Ogives Representing Scores Made by Inservice Arts Teachers and Arts Student Teachers on MTAI	220
XIII	Profile of Science, Arts and Commerce Teachers on SAM	244
XIA	Profile of Science, Arts and Commerce Student Teachers on SAM	260
$X\Lambda$	Profile of Total Inservice Teachers and	272

(xii)

FIGURE	-	After Page No.
XVI	Profile of Inservice Science Teachers	
~ ~ .	and Science Student Teachers on SAM	280
XVII	Profile of Inservice Commerce Teachers and Commerce Student Teachers on SAM	280
XVIII	Profile of Inservice Arts Teachers and Arts Student Teachers on SAM	280